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US Kids Golf Individual Clubs

Club
Driver
Driver

Driver

Clubs
3W/hybrid
3W/hybrid
3W/hybrid

Club(s)
7, PW & SW

7,9, PW & SW

Clu
Putter
Putter

Putter

(o

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

Height
39

42/45
48/51
54
57/60/63

Height
39/42/45

48/51/54
57/60/63

$59.99
$69.99
$74.99

MSRP
$39.99
$39.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99

MSRP
$45.99
$49.99
$49.99

US Kids Golf Pull Carts

2 wheel Pull Cart

MSRP
$89.99

Sawmill

$56.00
$60.00
$64.00

Sawmill

$48.00
$56.00
$60.00

Sawmill

$32.00
$32.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Sawmill

$37.00
$40.00
$40.00

Sawmill

$75.00

*The 3 wheel push cart is not available in Canada in 2021.



