

US Kids Golf Individual Clubs

<u>Club</u>	<u>Height</u>	<u>MSRP</u>	<u>Sawmill</u>
Driver	39/42/45	\$69.99	\$56.00
Driver	48/51/54	\$74.99	\$60.00
Driver	57/60/63	\$79.99	\$64.00
<u>Clubs</u>	Height	MSRP	Sawmill
3W/hybrid	39/42/45	\$59.99	\$48.00
3W/hybrid	48/51/54	\$69.99	\$56.00
3W/hybrid	57/60/63	\$74.99	\$60.00
,		·	·
Club(s)	<u>Height</u>	<u>MSRP</u>	<u>Sawmill</u>
7, PW & SW	39	\$39.99	\$32.00
7, 9, PW & SW	42/45	\$39.99	\$32.00
6 - SW	48/51	\$49.99	\$40.00
5 - SW	54	\$49.99	\$40.00
5 - SW	57/60/63	\$49.99	\$40.00
<u>Club</u>	<u>Height</u>	<u>MSRP</u>	<u>Sawmill</u>
Putter	39/42/45	\$45.99	\$37.00
Putter	48/51/54	\$49.99	\$40.00
Putter	57/60/63	\$49.99	\$40.00

US Kids Golf Pull Carts

	<u>MSRP</u>	<u>Sawmill</u>
2 wheel Pull Cart	\$89.99	\$75.00

^{*}The 3 wheel push cart is not available in Canada in 2021.